
UZOMMIRI STUDY CENTRE INVITES YOU TO

Easter
workshop 2020

CYBER EDITION

Andro id

Andro id  App

i P h o n e

i P h o n e  A p p

SESSIONS ON KEEPING POSITIVE SPIRITUAL VIBES
MEDITATION
DIY AWESOME EASTER BREAKFAST
'FRENDSHIP AND I'

FEATURES
1.
2.
3.
4.

A P R I L  8 T H  T O  1 2 T H ,  2 0 2 0  |  G O O G L E  H A N G O U T S  M E E T

R e g is te r :   shor tu r l .a t / f h r zZ

Download Google Hangouts Meet App
On   the  We b

meet . goog le . com
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